
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
66 
76 
67 
54 

1 
71 
47 
77 
49 

6 
70 
75 
73 
79 

Name 
Ieri Manfredi 
Rossellini Lorenzo 
Lombardo Daniele 
Pepe Antonio 
Alosa Francesco 
Campanari Alessandro 
Mitrugno Raffaele 
Ascari Carlo 
Nicastro Marco Salvatore 
Betti Daniele 
Conticello Pietro 
Ministeri Salvatori 
Cammelli Stefano 
Barbolini Carlo 

Best Tm 
2:06.448 
2:10.017 
2:12.104 
2:16.139 
2:16.482 
2:16.989 
2:17.989 
2:21.859 
2:24.784 
2:28.369 
2:29.851 
2:36.833 
3:05.238 

In Lap 
7 
7 
5 
7 
8 
6 
5 
3 
4 
6 
3 
3 
6 
0 

Diff 

3.569 
5.656 
9.691 

10.034 
10.541 
11.541 
15.411 
18.336 
21.921 
23.403 
30.385 
58.790 

Gap 

3.569 
2.087 
4.035 
0.343 
0.507 
1.000 
3.870 
2.925 
3.585 
1.482 
6.982 

28.405 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
9 
8 
6 
6 
5 
8 
6 
3 
8 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/11/2024 11:02:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Auto 16/11/2024 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - Stradali Miste 

Practice started at 10:34:35 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

16/11/2024 10:34 


